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1 -  ABDELGHAFOUR  IMENE 202031076771 11,69 10,44 10,86 11 16 13,32 11,5 11,6 12,06 13 8 8 0 30 11,26

2 -  ALBANE  Manel 202031043633 14,88 13,44 14,11 14,14 16 15,5 15,5 15,58 15,53 13 17,5 17,5 1 30 14,91

3 -  ATTOUZ  Lydia 202032047334 14,88 11,75 10,23 12,29 16 9,57 16 10,66 11,87 13 10,5 10,5 1 30 12,01

4 -  AZAIZIA  YASMINE 202031083431 13,94 14,32 14,48 14,25 16 15,48 13,5 12,15 13,49 13 15,5 15,5 1 30 14,01

5 -  BENABDALLAH  HABIBA 202031046085 11,44 11,94 11,36 11,58 16 11,32 13 8,41 10,55 13 9 9 0 30 11,00

6 -  BENSAADA  LINA DOUNIAZED 191932055048 9,5 9,75 11,65 10,3 16 12,44 12,5 6,57 9,94 8 14 14 1 30 10,37

7 -  BENSALEM  Selma 202039053088 12,75 14,44 8,77 11,99 16 13,63 13,5 15,11 14,23 13 16,5 16,5 1 30 13,18

8 -  BOUDEMIA  NADA 191933038095 12,88 10,07 10,54 11,16 16 11,75 12,5 4,86 9,01 8 10,5 10,5 1 30 10,24

9 -  BOUGUERRA   KHEIREDDINE 191934067003 11,31 8,25 11,72 10,43 16 8,63 13,5 12,75 11,79 13 16,75 16,75 1 30 11,36

10 - BOUHAMDANI  INES 191933019301 13,44 11,57 12,48 12,5 16 13,32 15,5 8,1 11,71 13 11,5 11,5 1 30 12,12

11 - BOUZKOUK  MANAR 172033040544 14,88 12,1 14,27 13,75 16 12,19 12,75 13,8 13,04 13 9,5 9,5 0 30 13,21

12 - CHERIEF  FATMA 202031011388 12 11,41 13,75 12,39 16 12,07 13,5 11,05 12,04 13 10,5 10,5 1 30 12,13

13 - CHERIF  Siham 192035086672 13,75 11,35 8,11 11,07 16 11 14,25 8,61 10,9 13 8,5 8,5 0 30 10,85

14 - DALI  RAOUF 202031062620 14,38 15,5 17,63 15,84 16 14,23 13,5 15,32 14,49 13 19 19 1 30 15,47

15 - DJAFAR  DJOUHAINA 202039019179 13,44 8,82 11,67 11,31 16 14,44 12,5 11,82 12,76 13 8,5 8,5 0 30 11,74

16 - DJEMA  NOUR EL HOUDA 202031075853 13,25 13,13 12,71 13,03 16 14,75 14,5 17,11 15,69 13 14 14 1 30 14,18

17 - DRIS  AMANI 182031055915 13 11,6 9,17 11,26 16 11,38 13 5,1 9,15 8 14,5 14,5 1 30 10,58

18 - FALEK  NESSRINE 202034057060 13,94 11,69 12,65 12,76 16 13,38 12,5 10,13 11,74 13 14,5 14,5 1 30 12,44

19 - GOUDJIL  MOHAMMED ISSLEM 202034049278 9,06 8,75 8,29 8,7 0 11,69 13,5 8,41 10,8 13 11 11 1 14 09,70

20 - GUETARNI  NAILOUFER 181932035607 13,63 11,28 12,65 12,52 16 13,19 13,5 9,66 11,77 13 16 16 1 30 12,42

21 - GUIDOUM  Ibtissem 202031083222 15,06 16,1 14,71 15,29 16 15,4 16,5 18,91 17,22 13 13,5 13,5 1 30 15,98

22 - HADDAR  IMENE 202033020759 13,56 13,25 12,71 13,17 16 15,57 13 13,35 13,88 13 15 15 1 30 13,57

23 - LAHRACHE  AMIRA NOUR EL 192032045554 12,06 12,32 12,98 12,45 16 13,69 12,75 13,81 13,47 13 13,5 13,5 1 30 12,93

24 - LAKEHAL  BOUCHRA KHOLOUD 191931083115 12,19 13,72 14,27 13,39 16 12,5 14,5 11,16 12,5 13 14,5 14,5 1 30 13,09

25 - LAKEHAL  HIBA 202031081245 13,13 14,72 16,48 14,78 16 14,25 13,5 12,66 13,35 13 16,5 16,5 1 30 14,29

26 - LAMARI  Nour-djihène 191938035167 12,13 11,44 13,59 12,39 16 11,32 15,75 6,95 10,71 13 12,5 12,5 1 30 11,70

27 - LEFKIR  MAROUA 202031039151 15,06 13,69 14,36 14,37 16 16,5 16 17,42 16,75 13 14,5 14,5 1 30 15,36

28 - MADANI  ACHWAQ 202035070025 10,69 10,63 12,07 11,13 16 12,32 13,25 8,47 10,94 13 15,5 15,5 1 30 11,31

29 - MERABET  NAHIDA 191933003514 11,31 10 10,75 10,69 16 12,88 12,5 10,87 11,91 13 11 11 1 30 11,21

30 - MEZIANE  THANINA 191933011832 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00,00

31 - MOUHOUB  ASSIA 191933021995 2,88 4,75 5,17 4,27 0 7,32 0 0 2,09 0 1 1 0 0 03,18

32 - MOULOUDJ  AYA 202032049928 12,5 9,32 12,25 11,36 16 13,32 13,5 6,66 10,52 13 12 12 1 30 11,05

33 - OMANI  ILHAM 192031053763 11,38 11,57 10,96 11,3 16 12,82 15,75 7,88 11,54 13 11,5 11,5 1 30 11,41

34 - SBAI  FATENE 202037015117 13,31 11,78 12,73 12,61 16 13,25 16 9,12 12,27 13 15 15 1 30 12,61

35 - ZAHRA  RANIA 191932010041 12,31 12,88 12,27 12,49 16 11 13 14,59 13,11 13 12 12 1 30 12,72

36 - ZEROUAL  IBETIHAL 202034011162 8,75 12,57 11,32 10,88 16 9,94 12,5 6,45 9,18 4 11,5 11,5 1 30 10,22

37 - ZERRAD SOUAD 202034050601 12,81 11,82 12,02 12,22 16 12,19 13,5 7,62 10,61 13 14 14 1 30 11,66
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1 202031076771 ABDELGHAFOUR Imene 11,03 30 11,26 30 11,15 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

2 202031043633 ALBANE Manel 15,72 30 14,91 30 15,32 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

3 202032047334 ATTOUZ Lydia 13,31 30 12,01 30 12,66 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

4 202031083431 AZAIZIA Yasmine 14,98 30 14,01 30 14,50 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

5 202031046085 BENABDALLAH Habiba 10,13 30 11,00 30 10,57 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

6 191932055048 BENSAADA Lina douniazed 12,77 30 10,37 30 11,57 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

7 202039053088 BENSALEM Selma 15,17 30 13,18 30 14,18 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

8 191933038095 BOUDEMIA Nada 14,35 30 10,24 30 12,30 60 Ajourné(e)

9 191934067003 BOUGUERRA  Kheireddine 07,57 9 11,36 4 09,47 13 Ajourné(e)

10 191933019301 BOUHAMDANI Ines 13,23 30 12,12 30 12,68 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

11 172033040544 BOUZKOUK Manar 12,15 30 13,21 30 12,68 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

12 202031011388 CHERIEF Fatma 14,09 30 12,13 30 13,11 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

13 192035086672 CHERIF Siham 12,38 30 10,85 30 11,62 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

14 202031062620 DALI Raouf 16,10 30 15,47 30 15,79 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

15 202039019179 DJAFAR Djouhaina 12,95 30 11,74 30 12,35 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

16 202031075853 DJEMA Nour el houda 14,98 30 14,18 30 14,58 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

17 182031055915 DRIS Amani 10,91 30 10,58 30 10,75 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

18 202034057060 FALEK Nessrine 11,76 30 12,44 30 12,10 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

19 202034049278 GOUDJIL Mohammed isslem 08,05 6 09,70 14 08,88 20 Ajourné(e)

20 181932035607 GUETARNI Nailoufer 10,27 30 12,42 30 11,35 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

21 202031083222 GUIDOUM Ibtissem 17,33 30 15,98 30 16,66 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

22 202033020759 HADDAR Imene 14,41 30 13,57 30 13,99 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

23 192032045554 LAHRACHE Amira nour el houda 11,19 30 12,93 30 12,06 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

24 191931083115 LAKEHAL Bouchra kholoud 14,37 30 13,09 30 13,73 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

25 202031081245 LAKEHAL Hiba 14,95 30 14,29 30 14,62 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

26 191938035167 LAMARI Nour-djihène 10,42 30 11,70 30 11,06 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

27 202031039151 LEFKIR Maroua 14,54 30 15,36 30 14,95 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

28 202035070025 MADANI Achwaq 10,60 30 11,31 30 10,96 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

29 191933003514 MERABET Nahida 12,37 30 11,21 30 11,79 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

30 191933011832 MEZIANE Thanina 00,13 0 00,00 0 00,07 0 Abandon

31 191933021995 MOUHOUB Assia 10,68 30 03,18 0 06,93 30 Ajourné(e)

32 202032049928 MOULOUDJ Aya 12,56 30 11,05 30 11,81 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

33 192031053763 OMANI Ilham 11,73 30 11,41 30 11,57 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

34 202037015117 SBAI Fatene 13,50 30 12,61 30 13,06 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

35 191932010041 ZAHRA Rania 13,44 30 12,72 30 13,08 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

36 202034011162 ZEROUAL Ibetihal 10,78 30 10,22 30 10,50 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

37 202034050601 ZERRAD Souad 12,80 30 11,66 30 12,23 60 Admis(e) (session normale)
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